Name of the Corporate Debtor: CALL EXPRESS CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED. ; Dat

| of Commencem
Last 5 dlglto? registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ggtr_of CIRP: 05-07-2023; List of Creditors as on: 25-07-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1,

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim

Not Admitted

Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
under Verification (Only PDF)

0 Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

17

411809326.7

14

355938430.57

3177

76804973.66

0 Annexure 2.

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

550595349.74

550595349.74

49.15

0 Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

396067683

142177683.00

12.69

0 Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

0 Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

0 Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

80151481

462304

0.04

78709847

0 Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

11

109047148

10

71062027

6.34

37985121

0 Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1547670988.44

1120235794.31

0.00

100.00

78709847

114790094.66

0 Annexure 9
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